Tucker Gleason

Chip Trayanum

at Kentucky WKU Morgan St at Western Michigan ~ Akron  at Bowling Green Kent St at Washington St Northern lllinois (Wed) at Miami, Oh (Wed)  Ball St at Central Michigan

14-41-2.9

Connir Walendzak

3-11-37

Keniji Christian

3-5-1.7

Tucker Gleason

9-2-0.2

RUSHING
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Junior Vandeross
Chip Trayanum
Javon Brown
Trayvon Rudolph
Jacob Peterson
Eric Holley

Keniji Christian
CC Ezirim

Terrell Crosby
Connir Walendzak

7-88-12.6

3-42-14.0

1-39-39.0

3-27-9.0

2-21-10.5

2-21-10.5

2-20-10.0

1-6-6.0

1-4-4.0

1-2-2.0




